BREITENFELDER

SPORTVEREIN v. 1924

/

Schiler D - M9
50m-Lauf
Leistung Athlet
8,15 s Mdller, Johannes-Michael
8,51 s Reinke, Tjark
8,55 s Eildermann, Rubens
8,58 s  Baérenz, Torge
8,64 s  Stegen, Jan Lukas
8,68 s  Sieverding, Jonas
8,83 s Schunk, Tim
8,91 s Vinken, Bennet
8,96 s  Schiutte, Philipp
8,98 s Habel, Jan
8,99 s Saf, Jazman
9,04 s  Johannsen, Henri
9,11 s Abrams, Lasse
9,11 s Castiglia, Niklas
9,19 s Paul, Leander
9,1s Horn, Leon
9,37 s Zymelka, Finn-Niklas
9,41 s  Fischer, Jorge
9,46 s Bretsch, Niklas
9,48 s Ebel, Jonas
9,3s Ebert, Anton
9,58 s  Feige, Jan Niklas
9,71 s Schnoor, Niklas
99 s Berwald, Henrik
10,0 s Christensen, Daniel
10,91 s Finkenrath, Franko
11,2 s Pohls, Marcel
11,7 s Forster, Raik

Jhg. Verein

2000 Breitenfelder Sportverein
2000 Biichen-Siebeneichener SV
2000 Breitenfelder Sportverein
2000 TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf
2000 SC Wentorf

2000 Ratzeburger Sportverein
2000 Ratzeburger Sportverein
2000 VfL Bornsen

2000 Moliner Sportvereinigung
2000 Biichen-Siebeneichener SV
2000 Biuchen-Siebeneichener SV
2000 TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf
2000 Buchen-Siebeneichener SV
2000 Ratzeburger Sportverein
2000 SC Wentorf

2000 LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
2000 Moliner Sportvereinigung
2000 Biichen-Siebeneichener SV
2000 Moliner Sportvereinigung
2000 SC Wentorf

2000 LG Schénberg-W-S-K
2000 Ratzeburger Sportverein
2000 Biuchen-Siebeneichener SV
2000 LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
2000 LG Schénberg-W-S-K
2000 Ratzeburger Sportverein
2000 LG Schonberg-W-S-K
2000 LG Schoénberg-W-S-K

KLV Herzogtum Lauenburg - Kreisbestenliste 2009

Datum Ort

06.06. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
23.06. Schoénberg
06.06. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
23.06. Schonberg
12.09. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
23.06. Schoénberg
23.06. Schonberg
06.06. Ratzeburg
23.06. Schoénberg
15.09. Trittau




Schiler D - M9

1.000m-Lauf

Leistung
3:49,4 min
3:52,4 min
3:53,6 min
4:03,9 min
4:07,7 min
4:13,0 min
4:13,4 min
4:13,9 min
4:14,2 min
4:15,0 min

Athlet

Mduller, Johannes-Michael

Reinke, Tjark
Vinken, Bennet

Berwald, Henrik

Habel, Jan

Eildermann, Rubens

Abrams, Lasse
Gohle, Philipp
Fischer, Jorge
Saf3, Jazman

Jhg. Verein

2000 Breitenfelder Sportverein
2000 Biichen-Siebeneichener SV
2000 VIL Bornsen

2000 LG Schonberg-W-S-K
2000 Biichen-Siebeneichener SV
2000 Breitenfelder Sportverein
2000 Biichen-Siebeneichener SV
2000 VIL Bornsen

2000 Biichen-Siebeneichener SV
2000 Biichen-Siebeneichener SV

KLV Herzogtum Lauenburg - Kreisbestenliste 2009

Datum Ort

03.07. Sandesneben
03.07. Sandesneben
03.07. Sandesneben
03.07. Sandesneben
03.07. Sandesneben
03.07. Sandesneben
03.07. Sandesneben
03.07. Sandesneben
03.07. Sandesneben
03.07. Sandesneben




BREITENFELDER
SPORTVEREIN v. 1924

/

Schiler D - M9
4 x 50m-Staffellauf

Leistung Verein
334 s Breitenfelder Sportverein
' Maak (01), Meyer (01), Eildermann (00), Muller (00)
Bichen-Siebeneichener SV
Abrams (00), Fischer (00), Saf3 (00), Reinke (00)
Moliner Sportvereinigung
Zymelka (00), Herbst (00), Sprung (00), Schiitte (00)

346 s

38,1s

KLV Herzogtum Lauenburg - Kreisbestenliste 2009

Datum Ort
20.06. Molin

20.06. Mdlin

20.06. Mdlin




BREITENFELDER

SPORTVEREIN v. 1924

/

Schiler D - M9

Weitsprung

Leistung Athlet
4,13 m  Muller, Johannes-Michael
3,60 m Eildermann, Rubens
3,55 m Sieverding, Jonas
3,44 m Vinken, Bennet
3,42 m Abrams, Lasse
3,37 m Bérenz, Torge
3,31 m Horn, Leon
3,23 m Stegen, Jan Lukas
3,21 m Habel, Jan
3,18 m Reinke, Tjark
3,14 m Paul, Leander
3,14 m Schutte, Philipp
3,12 m Schunk, Tim
3,04 m Fischer, Jorge
3,03 m Johannsen, Henri
2,95 m Feige, Jan Niklas
2,92 m Saf3, Jazman
2,84 m Zymelka, Finn-Niklas
2,83 m Bretsch, Niklas
2,81 m Christensen, Daniel
2,78 m Ebel, Jonas
2,75 m Berwald, Henrik
2,74 m  Schnoor, Niklas
2,72 m Ebert, Anton
2,64 m Castiglia, Niklas
2,63 m Thal, Jannic
2,27 m  Pohls, Marcel
2,11 m Forster, Raik
1,93 m Finkenrath, Franko

Jhg. Verein

2000 Breitenfelder Sportverein
2000 Breitenfelder Sportverein
2000 Ratzeburger Sportverein
2000 VfL Bornsen

2000 Buchen-Siebeneichener SV
2000 TuS Aumihle-Wohltorf
2000 LG Schénberg-W-S-K
2000 SC Wentorf

2000 Buchen-Siebeneichener SV
2000 Biichen-Siebeneichener SV
2000 SC Wentorf

2000 Méliner Sportvereinigung
2000 Ratzeburger Sportverein
2000 Biichen-Siebeneichener SV
2000 TuS Aumdihle-Wonhltorf
2000 Ratzeburger Sportverein
2000 Biuchen-Siebeneichener SV
2000 Méliner Sportvereinigung
2000 Moliner Sportvereinigung
2000 LG Schoénberg-W-S-K

2000 SC Wentorf

2000 LG Schoénberg-W-S-K

2000 Biuchen-Siebeneichener SV
2000 LG Schoénberg-W-S-K

2000 Ratzeburger Sportverein
2000 Biichen-Siebeneichener SV
2000 LG Schonberg-W-S-K

2000 LG Schoénberg-W-S-K

2000 Ratzeburger Sportverein

KLV Herzogtum Lauenburg - Kreisbestenliste 2009

Datum Ort

01.05. Norderstedt
05.09. Neumdunster
06.06. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
23.06. Schonberg
12.09. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
23.06. Schoénberg
06.06. Ratzeburg
23.06. Schoénberg
06.06. Ratzeburg
23.06. Schoénberg
06.06. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
23.06. Schoénberg
23.06. Schoénberg
06.06. Ratzeburg




SPONTVERCIN v. 1924

Schiiler D - M9

Schlagballwurf

Leistung
49,00 m
37,00 m
32,00 m
30,50 m
29,50 m
29,50 m
29,00 m
29,00 m
27,50 m
25,00 m
24,00 m
24,00 m
23,50 m
21,50 m
21,00 m
20,50 m
20,50 m
20,50 m
19,00 m
19,00 m
18,50 m
18,50 m
17,50 m
17,00 m
16,00 m
15,50 m
15,00 m
13,00 m
13,00 m

Athlet

Mdiller, Johannes-Michael
Eildermann, Rubens
Habel, Jan
Christensen, Daniel
Pitzke, Felix
Sieverding, Jonas
Ebert, Anton
Reinke, Tjark
Johannsen, Henri
Zymelka, Finn-Niklas
Vinken, Bennet
Horn, Leon

Abrams, Lasse
Bretsch, Niklas
Stegen, Jan Lukas
Fischer, Jorge
Forster, Raik

Saf3, Jazman

Ebel, Jonas
Schunk, Tim
Barenz, Torge
Schnoor, Niklas
Thal, Jannic
Finkenrath, Franko
Berwald, Henrik
Feige, Jan Niklas
Pohls, Marcel
Castiglia, Niklas
Schiitte, Philipp

Jhg.
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000

Verein

Breitenfelder Sportverein
Breitenfelder Sportverein
Blichen-Siebeneichener SV
LG Schonberg-W-S-K
Blichen-Siebeneichener SV
Ratzeburger Sportverein
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
Blichen-Siebeneichener SV
TuS Aumiihle-Wohltorf
Mdliner Sportvereinigung
ViL Bbérnsen

LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
Blichen-Siebeneichener SV
Mdliner Sportvereinigung
SC Wentorf
Blichen-Siebeneichener SV
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
Blichen-Siebeneichener SV
SC Wentorf

Ratzeburger Sportverein
TuS Aumiihle-Wohltorf
Blichen-Siebeneichener SV
Blichen-Siebeneichener SV
Ratzeburger Sportverein
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
Ratzeburger Sportverein
LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
Ratzeburger Sportverein
Mollner Sportvereinigung

KLV Herzogtum Lauenburg - Kreisbestenliste 2009

Datum Ort

01.05. Norderstedt
03.10. Schonberg
06.06. Ratzeburg
23.06. Schonberg
06.06. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
23.06. Schonberg
12.09. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
23.06. Schonberg
12.09. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
23.06. Schonberg
12.09. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
06.06. Ratzeburg
23.06. Schonberg
12.09. Ratzeburg
23.06. Schonberg
06.06. Ratzeburg
12.09. Ratzeburg




BREITENFELDER

SPORTVEREIN v. 1924

/

Schiler D - M9

Dreikampf

50m-Lauf - Weitsprung - Schlagballwurf

Leistung

1.102
908
851
811
764
746
726
721
693
672
657
645
615
569
505
504
480
343

323

Athlet

Mailler, Johannes-Michael
(8,1-4,13 - 49,00)
Eildermann, Rubens
(8,55 - 3,52 - 34,50)
Sieverding, Jonas
(8,71 - 3,51 - 29,50)
Reinke, Tjark

(8,51 - 3,07 - 29,00)
Habel, Jan

(8,98 - 3,12 - 28,00)
Stegen, Jan Lukas
(8,64 - 3,23 - 21,00)
Abrams, Lasse
(9,11 - 3,22 - 23,50)
Horn, Leon

(9,1 - 3,31 - 24,00)
Schunk, Tim

(8,83 - 3,12 - 19,00)
Ebert, Anton
(9,3-2,72 - 29,00)
SalR, Jazman

(8,99 - 2,84 - 20,50)
Christensen, Daniel
(10,0 - 2,81 - 30,50)
Schutte, Philipp
(8,96 - 3,14 - 13,00)
Feige, Jan Niklas
(9,58 - 2,95 - 15,50)
Berwald, Henrik
(9,9 -2,75 - 16,00)
Castiglia, Niklas
(9,11 -2,51-12,00)
Schnoor, Niklas
(9,82 - 2,49 - 15,00)
Pohls, Marcel

(11,2 - 2,27 - 15,00)
Forster, Raik

(12,3 -2,11 - 20,50)

Jhg. Verein
2000 Breitenfelder Sportverein

2000 Breitenfelder Sportverein
2000 Ratzeburger Sportverein
2000 Buchen-Siebeneichener SV
2000 Buchen-Siebeneichener SV
2000 SC Wentorf

2000 Buchen-Siebeneichener SV
2000 LG Schoénberg-W-S-K

2000 Ratzeburger Sportverein
2000 LG Schoénberg-W-S-K

2000 Buchen-Siebeneichener SV
2000 LG Schoénberg-W-S-K
2000 Moliner Sportvereinigung
2000 Ratzeburger Sportverein
2000 LG Schénberg-W-S-K
2000 Ratzeburger Sportverein
2000 Buchen-Siebeneichener SV
2000 LG Schoénberg-W-S-K

2000 LG Schénberg-W-S-K

KLV Herzogtum Lauenburg - Kreisbestenliste 2009

Datum Ort

01.05.

12.09.

12.09.

12.09.

12.09.

12.09.

12.09.

23.06.

12.09.

23.06.

12.09.

23.06.

12.09.

12.09.

23.06.

12.09.

12.09.

23.06.

23.06.

Norderstedt
Ratzeburg
Ratzeburg
Ratzeburg
Ratzeburg
Ratzeburg
Ratzeburg
Schénberg
Ratzeburg
Schénberg
Ratzeburg
Schénberg
Ratzeburg
Ratzeburg
Schénberg
Ratzeburg
Ratzeburg
Schénberg

Schénberg




BREITENFELDER
SPORTVEREIN v. 1924

/

Schiler D - M9

KLV Herzogtum Lauenburg - Kreisbestenliste 2009

Dreikampf-Mannschaft

Leistung Verein Datum Ort

4.155 Breitenfelder Sportverein 12.09. Ratzeburg
' Mdiller (1055), Eildermann (908), Meyer (821), Scheffler (716), Maak (655)

3.438 Bichen-Siebeneichener SV 12.09. Ratzeburg
' Reinke (811), Habel (764), Abrams (726), Sal3 (657), Schnoor (480)

3.318 Ratzeburger Sportverein 12.09. Ratzeburg
' Sieverding (851), Schunk (693), Grambow (644), Feige (569), Fischer (561)

3.070 LG Schonberg-W-S-K | 23.06. Schoénberg
' Horn (721), Ebert (672), Christensen (645), Kremer (527), Berwald (505)

2153 LG Schonberg-W-S-K I 23.06. Schonberg

Herbst (465), Christiansen (463), Fulle (413), Potuzak (413), Martens (399)
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